Copyright 2006, CyberPath Inc. All Rights Reserved
Temperature Hardened Layer
3 Managed Ethernet Switch
ETHERPATH ESS3228-XTD is a Layer 3
Ethernet Routing switch developed with
the performance and features required to
address harsh outdoor temperature
environments from -40oC to +75oC.   The

• CE mark
• UL
Ordering Information:
E00-10101-00: ESS 3228 With 0 CAM
E00-10102-00: ESS 3228-1 With 1 CAM
E00-10103-00: ESS 3228-3 With 3 CAM
E00-10101-50: ESS 3228 –AMI With 0
CAM
E00-10102-50: ESS 3228-1 –AMI With 1
CAM
E00-10103-50: ESS 3228-3 –AMI With 3
CAM
Uplink Interface Cards
E10-80100-00: 1-port 1000 Base-TX
E10-80110-03: 1-port 100 Base-FX SC